€) WATEREUSE

CALIFORNIA

Communications
COLLABORATIVE GROUP

Wednesday, April 28, 2021
10:00-11:30 a.m.
Webinar Meeting

Meeting Registration:

https://ocwd.zoom.us/meeting/reqgister/tJcoceutrDMsE9dnHHcpDSXzwrlbaJl6gagKB

10:00 A.M.

10:05 A.M.

10:45 A.M.

11:05 A.M.

11:15A.M.

11:20 A.M.

11:30 A.M.

AGENDA

Welcome
Melanie Mow Schumacher | Soquel Creek Water District

Guest Speaker and Discussion: Moving Towards Direct Potable Reuse —
Communicating a Science Perspective
Kevin Hardy | Executive Director, National Water Research Institute

Update from California WateReuse Association’s Managing Director
Jennifer West | WateReuse California

Non-Potable Recycled Water Signage Working Group Update
Ben Glickstein | East Bay Municipal Utility District

Media Update
Rebecca Rubin | Soquel Creek Water District

Round Table Discussion
Gina Ayala | Orange County Water District

Wrap Up
Rupam Soni | Metropolitan Water District
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