

Wednesday, April 28, 2021 10:00-11:30 a.m. Webinar Meeting

Meeting Registration:

https://ocwd.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJcoceutrDMsE9dnHHcpDSXzwrlbaJ6gaqKB

AGENDA

10:00 A.M.	Welcome <i>Melanie Mow Schumacher Soquel Creek Water District</i>
10:05 A.M.	Guest Speaker and Discussion: Moving Towards Direct Potable Reuse – Communicating a Science Perspective Kevin Hardy Executive Director, National Water Research Institute
10:45 A.M.	Update from California WateReuse Association's Managing Director Jennifer West WateReuse California
11:05 A.M.	Non-Potable Recycled Water Signage Working Group Update Ben Glickstein East Bay Municipal Utility District
11:15 A.M.	Media Update Rebecca Rubin Soquel Creek Water District
11:20 A.M.	Round Table Discussion Gina Ayala Orange County Water District
11:30 A.M.	Wrap Up Rupam Soni Metropolitan Water District